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1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_01-4x4.dst
2.80x3.92 inches; 9,187 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_01-5x7.dst
5.00x6.99 inches; 14,379 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_01-6x10.dst
6.00x8.39 inches; 16,584 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_01-8x8.dst
5.63x7.87 inches; 15,735 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_02-4x4.dst
2.82x3.92 inches; 10,054 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_02-5x7.dst
5.00x6.94 inches; 16,874 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_02-6x10.dst
6.00x8.33 inches; 18,103 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_02-8x8.dst
5.67x7.87 inches; 17,379 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors
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1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_03-4x4.dst
2.89x3.92 inches; 12,171 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_03-5x7.dst
5.00x6.78 inches; 19,753 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_03-6x10.dst
6.00x8.14 inches; 21,611 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_03-8x8.dst
5.80x7.87 inches; 21,029 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_04-4x4.dst
2.81x3.92 inches; 9,856 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_04-5x7.dst
5.00x6.96 inches; 15,893 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_04-6x10.dst
6.00x8.35 inches; 17,100 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_04-8x8.dst
5.65x7.87 inches; 16,451 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors
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1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1290)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_05-4x4.dst
2.74x3.91 inches; 9,958 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1290)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_05-5x7.dst
4.90x7.00 inches; 17,305 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1290)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_05-6x10.dst
6.00x8.57 inches; 18,631 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1290)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_05-8x8.dst
5.51x7.87 inches; 17,517 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_06-4x4.dst
2.82x3.91 inches; 13,020 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_06-5x7.dst
5.00x6.94 inches; 21,598 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_06-6x10.dst
6.00x8.33 inches; 23,378 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
13. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_06-8x8.dst
5.67x7.87 inches; 22,452 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors
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1. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
16. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_07-4x4.dst
2.78x3.92 inches; 12,272 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
16. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_07-5x7.dst
4.97x7.00 inches; 20,551 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
16. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_07-6x10.dst
6.00x8.45 inches; 21,789 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
2. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
16. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_07-8x8.dst
5.58x7.87 inches; 20,701 stitches

16 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_08-4x4.dst
2.86x3.92 inches; 9,221 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_08-5x7.dst
5.00x6.84 inches; 14,963 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_08-6x10.dst
6.00x8.21 inches; 16,246 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_08-8x8.dst
5.75x7.87 inches; 15,778 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10.  (Sul-R:1290)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
13. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_09-4x4.dst
2.81x3.92 inches; 9,050 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10.  (Sul-R:1290)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
13. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_09-5x7.dst
5.00x6.97 inches; 15,005 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10.  (Sul-R:1290)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
13. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_09-6x10.dst
6.00x8.37 inches; 16,359 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10.  (Sul-R:1290)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
13. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
14. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_09-8x8.dst
5.64x7.87 inches; 15,539 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_10-4x4.dst
2.77x3.92 inches; 8,889 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_10-5x7.dst
4.95x7.00 inches; 14,687 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_10-6x10.dst
6.00x8.48 inches; 15,935 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
9. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
10. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_10-8x8.dst
5.57x7.87 inches; 15,053 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors
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1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8.  (Sul-R:1290)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_11-4x4.dst
2.82x3.92 inches; 9,667 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8.  (Sul-R:1290)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_11-5x7.dst
5.00x6.96 inches; 16,183 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8.  (Sul-R:1290)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_11-6x10.dst
6.00x8.35 inches; 17,928 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8.  (Sul-R:1290)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_11-8x8.dst
5.65x7.87 inches; 16,976 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_12-4x4.dst
2.87x3.92 inches; 8,271 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_12-5x7.dst
5.00x6.82 inches; 13,614 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_12-6x10.dst
6.00x8.19 inches; 14,844 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

School_days_of_yesteryear_12-8x8.dst
5.77x7.87 inches; 14,393 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors


